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aud_test.m

function aud_test():

function aud_test_sub(f,a):

EDU>> aud_test

continuous tone ? (y:1, n:0, repeat:2) ->
II1II
ll2ll

PC sound

250 Hz

3kHz

1000 Hz
1000 Hz

1/3 octave

IIOII

error
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